MEMORANDUM

To: Tellico Plains Regional Planning Commission

From: Laura Smith, Planner

Date: August 1, 2022

Subject: August 8, 2022 Tellico Plains Regional Planning Commission Agenda

WORKSHOP

The Tellico Plains Planning Commission will hold a Continuing Education and Training workshop, continuing to review the proposed zoning ordinance draft and proposed zoning map for the Town of Tellico Plains for proposed adoption.

AGENDA TELLICO PLAINS REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION Tellico Plains Community Center Monday, August 8, 2022 6:00 P.M.

- I. Call to Order
- II. Approval of minutes from the meeting of July 11, 2022
 - A. Ordinance to adopt a Zoning Ordinance and Map for the Town of Tellico Plains;
- III. Reports to commission
- IV. Other Business
- V. Adjournment